
Purley on Thames (Week 4) Bin Collection Shedule

Green 

Bin

Grey 

Bin

Food 

Bin

Thu 25 Sep 2025 Yes No Yes

Thu 2 October 2025 No Yes Yes

Thu 9 October 2025 Yes No Yes

Thu 16 October 2025 No No Yes

Thu 23 October 2025 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 30 October 2025 No No Yes

Thu 6 November 2025 Yes No Yes

Thu 13 November 2025 No Yes Yes

Thu 20 November 2025 Yes No Yes

Thu 27 November 2025 No No Yes

Thu 4 December 2025 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 11 December 2025 No No Yes

Thu 18 December 2025 Yes No Yes

Thu 25 December 2025 No Yes Yes

Thu 1 January 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 8 January 2026 No No Yes

Thu 15 January 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 22 January 2026 No No Yes

Thu 29 January 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 5 February 2026 No Yes Yes

Thu 12 February 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 19 February 2026 No No Yes

Thu 26 February 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 5 March 2026 No No Yes

Thu 12 March 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 19 March 2026 No Yes Yes

Thu 26 March 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 2 April 2026 No No Yes

Thu 9 April 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 16 April 2026 No No Yes

Thu 23 April 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 30 April 2026 No Yes Yes

Note:  Does not take account of any changes due to Bank Holidays, Christmas or New 

Year.
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Purley on Thames (Week 4) Bin Collection Shedule

Green 

Bin

Grey 

Bin

Food 

Bin

Thu 7 May 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 14 May 2026 No No Yes

Thu 21 May 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 28 May 2026 No No Yes

Thu 4 June 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 11 June 2026 No Yes Yes

Thu 18 June 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 25 June 2026 No No Yes

Thu 2 July 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 9 July 2026 No No Yes

Thu 16 July 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 23 July 2026 No Yes Yes

Thu 30 July 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 6 August 2026 No No Yes

Thu 13 August 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 20 August 2026 No No Yes

Thu 27 August 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 3 September 2026 No Yes Yes

Thu 10 September 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 17 September 2026 No No Yes

Thu 24 September 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 1 October 2026 No No Yes

Thu 8 October 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 15 October 2026 No Yes Yes

Thu 22 October 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 29 October 2026 No No Yes

Thu 5 November 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Thu 12 November 2026 No No Yes

Thu 19 November 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 26 November 2026 No Yes Yes

Thu 3 December 2026 Yes No Yes

Thu 10 December 2026 No No Yes

Thu 17 December 2026 Yes Yes Yes

Note:  Does not take account of any changes due to Bank Holidays, Christmas or New 

Year.
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